
Date

2/17/2022

Meeting ID Topic

810 4505 4221

Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (Minutes)

Joe Schmitz jschmitz@structurepoint.com 2/17/2022 11:29 2/17/2022 13:01 93

Adam Dahlfors 2/17/2022 11:30 2/17/2022 11:32 2

Leela Atluru 2/17/2022 11:45 2/17/2022 13:01 76

Brad Noll (bnoll) 2/17/2022 11:48 2/17/2022 13:02 74

Christine Placek 2/17/2022 11:49 2/17/2022 13:01 73

Troy Kyle tkyle@fishbeck.com 2/17/2022 11:50 2/17/2022 13:01 71

Dan O'Rorke 2/17/2022 11:52 2/17/2022 13:01 70

Serhan Guner 2/17/2022 11:53 2/17/2022 13:02 69

Husam Hussein (H. H.) 2/17/2022 11:54 2/17/2022 13:09 76

Mbittner 2/17/2022 11:54 2/17/2022 13:01 68

lwebster@msconsultants.com 2/17/2022 11:54 2/17/2022 13:01 67

Ben Russell 2/17/2022 11:54 2/17/2022 13:01 67

Chris J. 2/17/2022 11:56 2/17/2022 13:01 66

Julia A. Hart 2/17/2022 11:56 2/17/2022 12:41 45

Thomas Hall Swieterman 2/17/2022 11:56 2/17/2022 13:04 68

Douglas Miller 2/17/2022 11:57 2/17/2022 13:02 65

Steve Mitchell 2/17/2022 11:57 2/17/2022 13:01 65

James LeBlond 2/17/2022 11:57 2/17/2022 13:01 65

Chris Hay chay@trccompanies.com 2/17/2022 11:57 2/17/2022 13:02 65

Angela Trautman 2/17/2022 11:58 2/17/2022 13:32 95

Nav 2/17/2022 11:58 2/17/2022 13:01 64

Ross Kendall 2/17/2022 11:58 2/17/2022 13:01 64

Jeff Hipp 2/17/2022 11:58 2/17/2022 13:01 64

Dax Clapsaddle# P.E. 2/17/2022 11:58 2/17/2022 13:01 63

Brookelyn Cosper (Brookelyn) 2/17/2022 11:58 2/17/2022 12:02 4

Joe Bolzenius 2/17/2022 11:59 2/17/2022 13:02 63

Christopher Bettinger cbettinger@structurepoint.com 2/17/2022 11:59 2/17/2022 13:00 61

Adam Dahlfors 2/17/2022 11:59 2/17/2022 13:01 63

Brian Avarello 2/17/2022 11:59 2/17/2022 13:02 63

16145954226 2/17/2022 11:59 2/17/2022 13:01 62

Matthew Kinnaird mkinnaird@dlz.com 2/17/2022 11:59 2/17/2022 13:01 62

JHUMBERT 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

7798 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

CLunt 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

Blake Lester 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 12:50 51

Sean Jenq sjenq@msconsultants.com 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

Ujjwal Lamsal 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:09 70

Don Wurst (CHA) 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

Beth Kronk 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

BKnickle 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

joe kaufman 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:00 60

Cory Larkin 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 62

Mike Brokaw 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 13:01 61

Kailen Akers kakers@franklincountyengineer.org 2/17/2022 12:00 2/17/2022 12:14 14

Jon Huffman 2/17/2022 12:01 2/17/2022 13:01 61

Chandler 2/17/2022 12:01 2/17/2022 12:48 48

cboehm 2/17/2022 12:01 2/17/2022 13:01 60

THE FOLOWING PEOPLE ARE ENTITLED TO 1.0 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

ABCD-COH webinar: Strut-and-Tie Method for the Analysis of Bridge Pier Caps



CWood 2/17/2022 12:01 2/17/2022 13:01 60

PMDavis 2/17/2022 12:02 2/17/2022 13:01 60

Brookelyn Cosper 2/17/2022 12:02 2/17/2022 13:01 60

Sam T 2/17/2022 12:02 2/17/2022 13:01 59

Christina Larry 2/17/2022 12:03 2/17/2022 13:02 59

KV Balasubramanyam 2/17/2022 12:04 2/17/2022 12:41 37

15859679014 2/17/2022 12:05 2/17/2022 13:02 57

Peter Perkins 2/17/2022 12:06 2/17/2022 13:01 56

beckert 2/17/2022 12:07 2/17/2022 12:08 2

Paige S 2/17/2022 12:08 2/17/2022 12:14 7

Jonathan Hren 2/17/2022 12:08 2/17/2022 13:01 54

beckert 2/17/2022 12:08 2/17/2022 13:01 54

Paul.Landry 2/17/2022 12:09 2/17/2022 13:04 56

Dave Dibling ddibling@franklincountyengineer.org2/17/2022 12:14 2/17/2022 13:01 47

Jordan Luther 2/17/2022 12:27 2/17/2022 12:59 33

Richie Dimmerling PE 2/17/2022 12:34 2/17/2022 13:20 47

KV Balasubramanyam 2/17/2022 12:41 2/17/2022 13:01 21

Julia A. Hart 2/17/2022 12:42 2/17/2022 13:16 34


